Kolom1

-

Categon

CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor
CT sensor

CIB nr
33469
33477
33479
33480
33474
33475
33478
40908
40893
40879
41129
40882
33485
33486
33490
40898
40886
41114
33464

Serial #

N_0809_51 00164
N_0911 51 00201
N_0906_51 00086
N_1009 5100171
N_0809_51 00159
N_0709 5100151
N_0809_51 00170
N_0106_52 00090
N_0206_52 00119
N_0206_52 00120
N_0609_52 00145
N_0106_52 00099
N_0809_51 00153
N_0209 5100143
N_1009_51 00187
N_0206_52 00126
N_0206_52 00118
N_0609 52 00159
N_0809_51 00154

Part of kit

735_1221 00012
735_1221 00022
735_1221 00024
735_1221 00025
735_1221 00017
735_1221 00020
735_1221 00023
735_0622 00004
735_0622 00019
735_0622 00033
735_1022 00018
735_0622 00030
735_1221 00030
735_1221 00031
735_1221 00035
735_0622 00014
735_0622 00026
735_1022 00003
735_1221 00007

Checked out for service o Status.

14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023

In Calibration

In Calibration

In Calibration

In Calibration

Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service
In Calibration

Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service
Out for Service

Organization
NKE HQ
Rovin HQ
Rovin HQ
Rovin HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
Rovin HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ
NKE HQ

Remarks User on Intake (Part of kit

periodiek

periodiek

Periodic maintenance

Periodic maintenance

Error 80840412EB : Sensor not present. Sensor is properly fixed!

Defect, sensor only gives half sensor message

Defect, sensor givse data, but Sesam makes dummy values, new sensor works.
UV Does not work

big deviation , measures 15mS instead of 22mS/cm.happened on installation, new sensor!
conductivity more then 10% of against reference

No connection

guard is stuck

No communication, code 0x04

strange messages, water in UV LED

water in UV LED

fuse in RWS system fails

UV LED not working.

error
sensor does not react, water behind LED

Remarks Rovin on Intake (Part of kit

CTenLED ok in air, calibration only

CTenLED ok, calibration only

OK in air. Calibrate only

Ok in air. Calibration only

Ok in air. Check and calibrate

Ok in air.Check and calibrate

Ok in air. Check and calibrate

CT ok in air, LED works!

Ok in air. Check and calibrate

CTok in air, LED is flickering, check why deviation, check LED

No connection possible. Check and Calibrate

guard ok, CT and UV OK @ rovin. CT sensor is greasy. Calibrate only

start up ok, afterwards problem to connect (inconsequent)

water in UV LED, in CT sensor something seems to be loose?

Water visible behind LED

Iab power supply fails when connecting sensor

CT OK, UV LED not working, changed with new LED, still not working.

CT and UV OK @ Rovin, but check at NKE . Lots of grease on guards thread.
Water in LED, UV assembly seems to be not straight in housing, although thread is ok



