Kolom1	Category	CIB nr	Serial #	Part of kit	Checked out for service	ce or Status	Organization	Remarks User on Intake (Part of kit)	Remarks Rovin on Intake (Part of kit)
1	CT sensor	33469	N_0809_51 00164	735_1221 00012	14/09/2023	In Calibration	NKE HQ	periodiek	CTenLED ok in air, calibration only
2	CT sensor	33477	N_0911_51 00201	735_1221 00022	14/09/2023	In Calibration	Rovin HQ	periodiek	CTenLED ok , calibration only
3	CT sensor	33479	N_0906_51 00086	735_1221 00024	14/09/2023	In Calibration	Rovin HQ	Periodic maintenance	OK in air. Calibrate only
4	CT sensor	33480	N_1009_51 00171	735_1221 00025	14/09/2023	In Calibration	Rovin HQ	Periodic maintenance	Ok in air. Calibration only
5	CT sensor	33474	N_0809_51 00159	735_1221 00017	14/09/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	Error 80840412EB: Sensor not present. Sensor is properly fixed!	Ok in air. Check and calibrate
6	CT sensor	33475	N_0709_51 00151	735_1221 00020	14/09/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	Defect, sensor only gives half sensor message	Ok in air. Check and calibrate
7	CT sensor	33478	N_0809_51 00170	735_1221 00023	14/09/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	Defect, sensor givse data, but Sesam makes dummy values, new sensor works.	Ok in air. Check and calibrate
8	CT sensor	40908	N_0106_52 00090	735_0622 00004	14/09/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	UV Does not work	CT ok in air, LED works!
9	CT sensor	40893	N_0206_52 00119	735_0622 00019	14/09/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	big deviation, measures 15mS instead of 22mS/cm.happened on installation, new sensor!	Ok in air. Check and calibrate
10	CT sensor	40879	N 0206 52 00120	735 0622 00033	14/09/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	conductivity more then 10% of against reference	CTok in air. LED is flickering, check why deviation, check LED
11	CT sensor	41129	N_0609_52 00145	735_1022 00018	14/09/2023	Out for Service	Rovin HQ	No connection	No connection possible. Check and Calibrate
12	CT sensor	40882	N 0106 52 00099	735 0622 00030	17/10/2023	In Calibration	NKE HQ	quard is stuck	guard ok, CT and UV OK @ rovin, CT sensor is greasy. Calibrate only
13	CT sensor	33485	N_0809_51 00153	735_1221 00030	17/10/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	No communication, code 0x04	start up ok, afterwards problem to connect (inconsequent)
14	CT sensor	33486	N 0209 51 00143	735 1221 00031	17/10/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	strange messages, water in UV LED	water in UV LED, in CT sensor something seems to be loose?
15	CT sensor	33490	N_1009_51 00187	735_1221 00035	17/10/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	water in UV LED	Water visible behind LED
16	CT sensor	40898	N 0206 52 00126	735 0622 00014	17/10/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	fuse in RWS system fails	lab power supply fails when connecting sensor
17	CT sensor	40886	N_0206_52 00118	735_0622 00026	17/10/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	UV LED not working.	CT OK, UV LED not working, changed with new LED, still not working.
18	CT sensor	41114	N 0609 52 00159	735 1022 00003	17/10/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	error	CT and UV OK @ Rovin, but check at NKE, Lots of grease on guards thread.
19	CT sensor	33464	N_0809_51 00154	735_1221 00007	17/10/2023	Out for Service	NKE HQ	sensor does not react, water behind LED	Water in LED, UV assembly seems to be not straight in housing, although thread is ok